October 2023

LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family
Builder

Artisan Craftbuilt Homes

Buckeye Real Estate Group

Doug Howard Builders

Doug Howard Builders

Doug Howard Builders

Doug Howard Builders
Gulfstream Development
Homeowner

Homes by Josh Doyle

Homes by Josh Doyle

J Thomas Signature Builders
James Moline Builders

McCarthy Builders

Premier Builders

West Rock Development
Woodland Custom Home Builders

Location

6968 Red Stag Ct
4932 Buckeye Dr
1208 Dublin Dr

1688 Henline Wat
1720 Henline Way
1879 Caleb Ct

9806 Saugatuck Dr
541 Shoreline Dr E
6353 Josie Ct

6371 Josie Ct

10960 Miller Rd
4309 Post Office Circle
7903 Silverado Dr
5640 Olive Tree Lane
6061 Outpost Rd
6063 Frostwood Ct

Value

$310,000
$200,000
$225,000
$225,000
$225,000
$175,000
$444,900
$400,000
$600,000
$600,000
$348,000
$300,000
$115,000
$608,000
$750,000
$400,000

TOTAL: 16

The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania
Township, Harding Township, Ottawa Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence
Township, Swanton Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo,

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family
Builder

Berman Building Company
McCarthy Builders

McCarthy Builders

Schumacher Homes

McCarthy Builders
McCarthy Builders
McCarthy Builders
McCarthy Builders
McCarthy Builders
McCarthy Builders
McCarthy Builders
McCarthy Builders
McCarthy Builders
McCarthy Builders
McCarthy Builders
McCarthy Builders
McCarthy Builders

Skyline Development

Location

3120 Riverwood Ct
15374 Sugar Maple Dr
15655 Sugar Maple Dr
1408 Bob White Dr

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES:

178 & 180 Fountain Point Circle
179 & 181 Fountain Point Circle
182 & 184 Fountain Point Circle
183 & 185 Fountain Point Circle
187 & 189 Fountain Point Circle
194 & 196 Fountain Point Circle
198 & 200 Fountain Point Circle
203 & 205 Fountain Point Circle
219 & 221 Fountain Point Circle
191 & 193 Fountain Point Circle
211 & 213 Fountain Point Circle
195 & 197 Fountain Point Circle
215 & 217 Fountain Point Circle

TOTAL TWO FAMILY HOMES:

14510, 14512, 14514 Dexter Fall Rd

Value
$1,000,000
$115,000
$115,000
$481,833

4

$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
13

$550,000

TOTAL THREE FAMILY HOMES: 1



