## October 2023

<b>LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family</b>		
<u>Builder</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Value</u>
Artisan Craftbuilt Homes	6968 Red Stag Ct	\$310,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	4932 Buckeye Dr	\$200,000
Doug Howard Builders	1208 Dublin Dr	\$225,000
Doug Howard Builders	1688 Henline Wat	\$225,000
Doug Howard Builders	1720 Henline Way	\$225,000
Doug Howard Builders	1879 Caleb Ct	\$175,000
Gulfstream Development	9806 Saugatuck Dr	\$444,900
Homeowner	541 Shoreline Dr E	\$400,000
Homes by Josh Doyle	6353 Josie Ct	\$600,000
Homes by Josh Doyle	6371 Josie Ct	\$600,000
J Thomas Signature Builders	10960 Miller Rd	\$348,000
James Moline Builders	4309 Post Office Circle	\$300,000
McCarthy Builders	7903 Silverado Dr	\$115,000
Premier Builders	5640 Olive Tree Lane	\$608,000
West Rock Development	6061 Outpost Rd	\$750,000
Woodland Custom Home Builders	6063 Frostwood Ct	\$400,000
		TOTAL: 16

The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania Township, Harding Township, Ottawa Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence Township, Swanton Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo,

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family		
<u>Builder</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Value</u>
Berman Building Company	3120 Riverwood Ct	\$1,000,000
McCarthy Builders	15374 Sugar Maple Dr	\$115,000
McCarthy Builders	15655 Sugar Maple Dr	\$115,000
Schumacher Homes	1408 Bob White Dr	\$481,833
	TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES: 4	
McCarthy Builders	178 & 180 Fountain Point Circle	\$220,000
McCarthy Builders	179 & 181 Fountain Point Circle	\$220,000
McCarthy Builders	182 & 184 Fountain Point Circle	\$220,000
McCarthy Builders	183 & 185 Fountain Point Circle	\$220,000
McCarthy Builders	187 & 189 Fountain Point Circle	\$220,000
McCarthy Builders	194 & 196 Fountain Point Circle	\$220,000
McCarthy Builders	198 & 200 Fountain Point Circle	\$220,000
McCarthy Builders	203 & 205 Fountain Point Circle	\$220,000
McCarthy Builders	219 & 221 Fountain Point Circle	\$220,000
McCarthy Builders	191 & 193 Fountain Point Circle	\$220,000
McCarthy Builders	211 & 213 Fountain Point Circle	\$220,000
McCarthy Builders	195 & 197 Fountain Point Circle	\$220,000
McCarthy Builders	215 & 217 Fountain Point Circle	\$220,000
	TOTAL TWO FAMILY HOMES: 13	
Skyline Development	14510, 14512, 14514 Dexter Fall Rd	\$550,000
	TOTAL THREE FAMILY HOMES	: 1